FlowStar LB 513
HERM LB 500
Radioactivity flow
detectors for HPLC
detect and identify
FlowStar LB 513
Radioactivity flow detector for HPLC
Flow monitoring of radiolabelled compounds

 Liquid Scintillation (admixture) Cells
 Solid Scintillator Cells
 Microbore Cells
 LC/MS Cells
 Fast LSC Cells (UPLC™,UHPLC, RLC)
 Preparative SFC Cells
 Cherenkov Cells for High Energy Beta Emitters
 Gamma Isotopes and Positron Emitter (PET) Cells
 Special Iodine Cells
 GLP/GMP Validation Test Cells
 Customized Cells
FlowStar LB 513
Radioactivity flow detector for HPLC
Order Information
Standard Solid Cells                     Order Number
YG-150-S5D     150μL                              50158
YG-150-U5D    150μL                              50157
YG-400-S5D     400μL                              50138
YG-400-U5D    400μL                              50137
YG-600-S5       600μL                              50139
YG-600-U5       600μL                              50136
Standard Admixture Cells
Z-100-5           100μL                              50148
Z-200-5           200μL                              50151
Z-500-5           500μL                              50154
Z-1000-5       1000μL                              50153
Microbore Solid Cells
YG-10-S6M        10μL                              55215
YG-10-U6M        10μL                              55216
YG-40-S6M        40μL                              53262
YG-40-U6M        40μL                              53263
YG-75-S6M        75μL                              53259
YG-75-U6M        75μL                              53261
Microbore Admixture Cells
Z-100-6M        100μL                              54672
Z-200-6M        200μL                              54415
Z-500-6M        500μL                              55196
Preparative Solid Cells
YG-50-S5P         50μL                              50152
Gamma Cells
MX-100-5         100μL                              50456
MX-200-5         200μL                              50457
MX-500-5         500μL                              50458